

## Experior Financial Group, Inc., Launches Innovative Smoking Calculator, Revealing the True Financial Impact of Smoking

Experior Financial Group, Inc., a leading provider of financial solutions, is excited to introduce its Smoking Calculator tailored for the USA market.

CHEEKTOWAGA, NEW YORK, USA, May 22, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Experior Financial Group, Inc., a leading provider of financial solutions, is excited to introduce its Smoking Calculator tailored for the USA market. This innovative tool is designed to shed light on the financial implications of smoking, helping individuals make informed decisions about their habits and financial future.

With smoking-related illnesses costing Americans billions annually, understanding the genuine cost of smoking is more crucial than ever.



Image of a calculator and the beautiful outdoors

Users of the Smoking Calculator from Experior Financial Group can get a thorough analysis of their past and future smoking-related costs, including the price of cigarettes and the higher insurance rates for smokers.

Jamie Prickett, CEO & Co-founder of Experior Financial, stated, "We're committed at Experior Financial Group to providing Americans with the resources they need to become financially literate. Anyone attempting to comprehend the consequences of their smoking habits will find our Smoking Calculator useful. By providing users with tangible data, we aim to empower them to take control of their health and finances."

Key features of Experior Financial Group's Smoking Calculator include:

- Detailed financial breakdown
- Increased insurance cost analysis
- Lost days

٢٢

Anyone attempting to comprehend the consequences of their smoking habits will find our Smoking Calculator useful." *CEO Jamie Prickett*  Any American looking to learn more about the financial ramifications of smoking can use the Smoking Calculator from Experior Financial by visiting <u>https://usa.experiorfinancial.com/cost-of-smoking-</u> <u>calculator/</u>. Experior Financial offers a user-friendly interface together with extensive research to assist individuals on their way to financial well-being.

About Experior Financial Group: Experior Financial Group, Inc., is a leading financial services provider dedicated to helping insurance Agents, families and individuals achieve their financial goals. With a focus on education, innovation, and personalized service, Experior Financial Group offers a comprehensive range of financial products and services designed to empower Agents and their clients to build wealth, protect assets, and secure their financial futures.

Joanna St Jacques Experior Financial Group Inc. + +1 888-909-0696 ext. 122 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/710294394

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.